TO: Eagles Ridge-Direct-PF
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 09/25/2023

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Client Hotel Cost:

207132

1003106

4 Bedroom Cabin
01/04/2024
01/08/2024

Willis
Christopher

4

8

8

0

(678) 621-9345
cwillis4705@gmail.com

$ 1,003.50

207132
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Cancel Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

207039 | Reservation No: |

1003047

open Pkg
01/01/2012
01/02/2012
Bradshaw
Lauren

1

6

2

4

(828) 455-0265
Inbradshaw8041@gmail.com

207039
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